Greeters Schedule for December 2018- January 2019 
Greeters should arrive at church at least 15 minutes before mass. Please station one greeter per entrance. Welcome our fellow worshipers with a smile and hand them a bulletin. On the back of your schedule you will find contact information for other greeters. If you are not able to be here on your scheduled date please find a sub. 
Blessings, 
Michael
Saturday 12/1/18        Rita Collins, Tim Gaughan, Shelia Gaughan   
Sunday   12/2/18          Arlene Hayes, Anne Scobell, Chuck Palmiere 

Saturday 12/8/18       Kelly Fassinger, Kelly Krupa, Cathy Ryan
Sunday    12/9/18      Mary Sisson, Anne Gallagher, Patty Wilsch  

Saturday 12/1518       Cathy Bennett, Marianne Masterpole, Anne Angiolillo 
Sunday    12/16/18      Christine Chiappone, Nancy Finnigan, Ceciia De Giuseppe
    
Saturday 12/22/18       Cathy Ryan, Sue Ryan, Diane Maloney  
Sunday    12/23/18      Angie McCarthy, Anne Gallagher, Chuck Palmiere

Christmas Eve            Volunteers Needed 
Christmas Day            Volunteers Needed

Saturday 12/29/18       Rita Collins, Tim Gaughan, Shelia Gaughan   
Sunday   12/30/18       Arlene Hayes, Anne Scobell, Chuck Palmiere 

Saturday 1/5/19	    Kelly Fassinger, Kelly Krupa, Cathy Ryan
Sunday    1/6/19         Mary Sisson, Anne Gallagher, Patty Wilsch  

Saturday 1/12/19       Cathy Bennett, Marianne Masterpole, Anne Angiolillo 
Sunday    1/13/19      Christine Chiappone, Nancy Finnigan, Ceciia De Giuseppe
    
